850253

• •	
	(Requestor's Name)
<u></u>	(Addrose)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(100.035)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-U	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Business Entity Name)
<u> </u>	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

4



02/04/03--0106?--001 **35.00

FILED 03 FEB -4 PH 12: 36 SECRED STATE TALLARY SECT FLORIDA

NC

T BROWN FEB - 7 2003

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

• • 2

. .

,

۰

۴.

-

.

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Mohawk Service Corp. (Name of corporation)	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 850253	
The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.	· •
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
J.L. Harvey	
(Name of person)	
Mohawk Service Corp. (Name of firm/company)	-
12225 Stephens	
(Address)	
Warren, Michigan 48089-2010	
(City/state and zip code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
J.L. Harvey at (586) 939-7000	
(Name of person) (Area code & daytime telephone number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$35.00 Filing Fee \$35.00 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	_
Mailing Address:Street Address:Amendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327409 E. Gaines StreetTallahassee, FL 32314Tallahassee, FL 32399	

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

850253

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Universal Am-Can Ltd., Co.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

Michigan

(Incorporated under laws of)

August 21, 1981

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? May 23, 2002

5 Mohawk Service Corp.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

(Signature off the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or any officer, or if the corporation is in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court-appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

January 8, 2003

(Date)

J. L. Harvey

Secretary

(Typed or printed name)

(Title)



Lansing, Michigan

This is to Certify That

UNIVERSAL AM-CAN LTD.

was incorporated as a Michigan profit corporation on March 11, 1981.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that

a Certificate of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was filed on May 23, 1986, amending Article I, changing the corporate name to UNIVERSAL AM-CAN LTD. OF MICHIGAN.

a Certificate of Merger was filed on September 22, 1987, changing the corporate name to UNIVERSAL AM-CAN, LTD.

a Certificate of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was filed on May 23, 2002, amending Article I, changing the corporate name to MOHAWK SERVICE CORP.

This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1972 PA 284, as amended for profit corporations, to attest to the fact that the corporation is in good standing in Michigan as of this date and is duly authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Michigan and for no other purpose.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this the 17th day of January, 2003.

Bureau of Commercial Services

, Director